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30-YEAR FIXED
$3000,000 MORTGAGE
Over the life of mortgage, a low credit score
can cost you tens of thousands of dollars in intereset

LOWER CREDIT SCORE =
HIGHER INTEREST RATE

Fico 
Score

760-850

700-759

680-699

660-679

640-659

620-639

APR

2.458%

2.68%

2.857%

3.071%

3.501%

4.047%

Monthly
Payment

$1,081

$1,112

$1,138

$1,170

$1,235

$1,320

Total Interest
Paid

$114,011

$125,497

$134,792

$146,188

$169,610

$200,328


