LOWER CREDIT SCORE = HIGHER INTEREST RATE





30-YEAR FIXED \$3000,000 MORTGAGE

Over the life of mortgage, a low credit score can cost you tens of thousands of dollars in intereset



Fico Score	APR	Monthly Payment	Total Interest Paid
760-850	2.458%	\$1,081	\$114,011
700-759	2.68%	\$1,112	\$125,497
680-699	2.857%	\$1,138	\$134,792
660-679	3.071%	\$1,170	\$146,188
640-659	3.501%	\$1,235	\$169,610
620-639	4.047%	\$1,320	\$200,328